HIGH PRESSURE RADIAL BLOWERS
POPULAR MODELS ARE
STOCKED AND READY TO SHIP
Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       Internet: www.kooltronic.com        E-Mail: techserv@kooltronic.com
Dimensions, inches [metric],
are for reference only and are subject to change.
For motor on opposite side, consult KOOLTRONIC.

■ Special line cords or connectors
*See opposite side for more information.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number. For 230 VAC
operation, add a 2 after the K. Example:
K2BR75.
For assistance in model selection, refer to
the Blower and Fan Selection Guides,
contact KOOLTRONIC, or use one of
our design aid software programs, avail-
able FREE.
CALL 1-800-321-KOOL (5665)
or FAX 609-466-1114
KBR75
HIGH PRESSURE RADIAL
BLOWERS PERFORMANCE CHARTS
Airflow vs. static pressure curves are
shown for 60 Hz and 50 Hz (broken
line) inputs.  Static pressure is in
inches of water.
CONVERSION FACTORS
Multiply airflow in cubic feet per
minute (CFM) by:
• 1.7 to obtain airflow in cubic
meters per hour (m3/hr.)
• 0.47 to obtain airflow in liters per
second (L/S)
Multiply static pressure in inches of
water ('' H2O) by:
• 25.4 to obtain static pressure in
millimeters of water (mm H2O)
• 249 to obtain static pressure in
Pascals (Pa)
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
KBR75
4.0
2.0
.4
0 10 50 100 150 200
AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
KBR125
10.0
5.0
1.0
0 15 75 150 225 300
AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A